

## Reynolds Consumer Products Inc. Announces Appointment of Mark Swartzberg as Vice President, Investor Relations

April 29, 2020

LAKE FOREST, II.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 29, 2020-- Reynolds Consumer Products Inc. (Nasdaq: REYN) ("Reynolds" or the "Company"), announced today that capital markets professional Mark Swartzberg has been appointed Vice President, Investor Relations, effective April 24, 2020. Mr. Swartzberg joins Reynolds with over 20 years of experience in investor relations and equity research in the consumer sector.

"As we continue to establish our connectivity with the investor community as a newly public company, we are very pleased to have a capital markets and investor relations professional of Mark's caliber join the Reynolds team," said Lance Mitchell, Reynolds' President and Chief Executive Officer. "He brings a deep understanding of the consumer packaged goods industry as well as extensive experience having worked on Wall Street as a sell-side analyst and more recently in investor relations. Mark will play an integral role in working with the investment community as we continue to generate sustainable growth and enhance shareholder value long-term."

Mr. Swartzberg joins Reynolds from Molson Coors Beverage Company, where he served as Vice President, Investor Relations since 2018. Previously, he held the position of equity research analyst at Smith Barney, ABN AMRO Bank N.V., Legg Mason Wood Walker, Inc. and Stifel, Nicolaus & Company, where he covered beverages. Mr. Swartzberg received a B.A. from Duke University and an M.B.A. from Harvard University.

## **About Reynolds Consumer Products Inc.**

RCP's mission is to simplify daily life so consumers can enjoy what matters most. RCP is a market-leading consumer products company with a presence in 95% of households across the United States. RCP produces and sells products across three broad categories: cooking products, waste & storage products and tableware that are sold under iconic brands such as Reynolds and Hefty, as well as under store brands that are strategically important to RCP's customers. Overall, across both branded and store brand offerings, RCP holds the #1 or #2 U.S. market share position in the majority of product categories in which it participates.

REYN-F

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200429005736/en/

## Investors

Mark Swartzberg Mark Swartzberg@reynoldsbrands.com 847-482-4081

## Media

Kate Ottavio Kent
Kate.OttavioKent@icrinc.com
203-682-8276

Source: Reynolds Consumer Products Inc.